
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

22 

64 

11 

96 

62 

63 

205 

-??- 

44 

5 

55 

92 

7 

94 

60 

66 

100 

7 

Name 

Niklas Damgaard 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Patrik Æbeløe 

René Christensen 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Nikolaj Duus Bertelsen 

Anders Dalby Salling 

- 8398734 - 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Chris Bonde Andersen 

mads christiansen 

Jacob  Mørk 

mark christiansen 

Henrik Sørensen 

Karsten Fossbakken 

Mikkel Fumi  Rasmussen 

Jonas holm 

Best Tm 

1:08.303 

1:08.976 

1:09.686 

1:09.934 

1:10.385 

1:10.401 

1:10.510 

1:10.707 

1:10.877 

1:11.240 

1:11.722 

1:11.814 

1:12.203 

1:12.250 

1:12.787 

1:13.573 

1:14.017 

1:15.805 

Diff 

0.673 

1.383 

1.631 

2.082 

2.098 

2.207 

2.404 

2.574 

2.937 

3.419 

3.511 

3.900 

3.947 

4.484 

5.270 

5.714 

7.502 

Best Speed 

70.099 

69.415 

68.708 

68.465 

68.026 

68.010 

67.905 

67.716 

67.554 

67.209 

66.758 

66.672 

66.313 

66.270 

65.781 

65.078 

64.688 

63.162 

In Lap 

6 

12 

9 

7 

12 

9 

11 

13 

8 

9 

5 

14 

6 

7 

3 

6 

4 

4 

Class 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/5/2014 13:20:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

2 Saturday 

Red 12:30 

Qualifying started at 12:32:52 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/5/2014 12:30 


